P12000089349

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



400241062844

10/23/12--01009--005 **87.50

12 OCT 23 FM 3: 15





COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

_{SUBJECT:} Harlow Inc.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INC</u>	LÜDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation an	d a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL C	OPY REQUIRED
FROм: Natalie Daley	(Printed or typed)	
6611 sw 26 court	Address	
miramar,fl 33023	State & Zip	
3053359716 Daytime Te	elephone number	
natalie.daley76@hotmail E-mail address: (to be used	.com I for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
, In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I			
The name of the cor	•		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Naulton and	:C 4:CC :
6	611 sw 26 court	Mailing ad-	dress, if different is:
Ž.	niramar,fl 33023		<u>†</u>
 m	Iramar,II 33023	miramar,ii 3302.	3
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
	nich the corporation is organized is:		
To Design, ma	anufacture and distribute clothi	ing for Women, Men and kid	ls.
ARTICLE IV			
The number of share	es of stock is:100		
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRI		
	le:Natalie Daley	Name and Title:	
Address:	6611 sw 26 court		
.miramar,fl.33023			
Name and Tit	le:	Name and Title	
Address:			
riddiess.			
	le:		
Address:		Address:	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		70
The <u>name and Flor</u>	ida street address (P.O. Box NOT accep	table) of the registered agent is:	and the second second
Name:	Natalie Daley		<u>~</u> 4 ₹,∰
Address:	.6611 sw 26 court		
	.miramar, fl.33023		ş., -
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		<u> </u>
	ress of the Incorporator is:		ن ۾ ني
Name:	natalie daley		25
Address:	6611 sw 26 court	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	un 🛫
	miramar, fl 33023		71
Having been named	d as registered agent to accept service of	f process for the above stated corpor	ation at the place designated in
this certificate, I am	familiar with and accept the appointmen	nt as registered agent and agree to act	in this capacity
-1	dalen		10/18/2012
	Required Signature/Registered Age	ent	Date
I submit this docun document to the Dep	nent and affirm that the facts stated her partment of State constitutes a third degre	rein are true. I am aware that the fo ee felony as provided for in s.817.155	ulse information submitted in a , F.S.
< n	1 0 1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
<u> </u>	N. COLL		10/18/2012
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Required Signature/Incorporato	or	Date